Manager of CPD

City Attorney

Manager of Aviation
Manager of Safety
Manager of PW

Manager of Human Services
Manager of P&R
Manager of Gen Services
Manager of Finance
Manager of Env Health
Director of E&L

2001
(effective
1/1/2002)

$137,304
$176,844
$129,120
$121,200
$118,068
$115,008
$115,008
$115,008
$115,008

$89,592

2003
(effective
for 2003)

$141,432
$183,036
$131,700
$125,448
$122,208
$119,268
$119,268
$119,268
$119,268

$92,916

Historical ACO Pay 2001-2014

2003

(effective 2003 2005

July 1, (effective (effective

2003)  1/1/2004) 9/16/2005)

$119,268 $115,008 $117,600
$120,000 $122,712
$141,264  $144,456
$128,004  $133,776
$151,020 $151,020
$100,008 $110,016
$101,016  $103,296
$110,016  $112,512
$116,772  $119,400
$101,016  $103,296
$75,756 $86,580

2006
(effective
9/1/2006)
$122,951
$125,473
$151,029
$136,786
$154,418
$120,137
$110,423
$115,044
$119,400
$107,996

$90,519

2008
2007 (effective 2014
(effective retroactively (Proposed
9/1/2007) to 9/1/2008) salaries)
$127,728 $133,562 $170,000
$125,473 $141,284  $190,000
$161,604 $240,996 $257,143
$143,016 $152,906 $163,151
$165,084 $172,614 $184,179
$128,424 $136,474 $145,618
$110,423 $130,546  $139,293
$115,620 $130,546  $139,293
$141,264 $147,706  $157,602
$115,620 $120,900 $129,000
$90,519 $97,734  $104,282



