Historical ACO Pay 2001-2014

			2003					2008	
	2001	2003	(effective	2003	2005	2006	2007	(effective	2014
	(effective	(effective	July 1,	(effective	(effective	(effective	(effective	retroactively	(Proposed
	1/1/2002)	for 2003)	2003)	1/1/2004)	9/16/2005)	9/1/2006)	9/1/2007)	to 9/1/2008)	salaries)
Manager of CPD			\$119,268	\$115,008	\$117,600	\$122,951	\$127,728	\$133,562	\$170,000
City Attorney	\$137,304	\$141,432		\$120,000	\$122,712	\$125,473	\$125,473	\$141,284	\$190,000
Manager of Aviation	\$176,844	\$183,036		\$141,264	\$144,456	\$151,029	\$161,604	\$240,996	\$257,143
Manager of Safety	\$129,120	\$131,700		\$128,004	\$133,776	\$136,786	\$143,016	\$152,906	\$163,151
Manager of PW	\$121,200	\$125,448		\$151,020	\$151,020	\$154,418	\$165,084	\$172,614	\$184,179
Manager of Human Services	\$118,068	\$122,208		\$100,008	\$110,016	\$120,137	\$128,424	\$136,474	\$145,618
Manager of P&R	\$115,008	\$119,268		\$101,016	\$103,296	\$110,423	\$110,423	\$130,546	\$139,293
Manager of Gen Services	\$115,008	\$119,268		\$110,016	\$112,512	\$115,044	\$115,620	\$130,546	\$139,293
Manager of Finance	\$115,008	\$119,268		\$116,772	\$119,400	\$119,400	\$141,264	\$147,706	\$157,602
Manager of Env Health	\$115,008	\$119,268		\$101,016	\$103,296	\$107,996	\$115,620	\$120,900	\$129,000
Director of E&L	\$89,592	\$92,916		\$75,756	\$86,580	\$90,519	\$90,519	\$97,734	\$104,282